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179.01- 180 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 13263  100.00% 129.01-130 122 0.92% 3629 27.36% 9756 73.56%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13261 99.98% 128.01-129 115 0.87% 3744 28.23% 9634 72.64%
177.01-178 4 0.03% 7 0.05% 13260 99.98% 127.01-128 101 0.76% 3845 28.99% 9519 71.77%
176.01-177 2 0.02% 9 0.07% 13256 99.95% 126.01-127 100 0.75% 3945 29.74% 9418 71.01%
175.01-176 8 0.06% 17 0.13% 13254 99.93% 125.01-126 119 0.90% 4064 30.64% 9318 70.26%
174.01-175 7 0.05% 24 0.18% 13246 99.87% 124.01-125 113 0.85% 4177 31.49% 9199 69.36%
173.01-174 13 0.10% 37 0.28% 13239 99.82% 123.01-124 116 0.87% 4293 32.37% 9086 68.51%
172.01-173 13 0.10% 50 0.38% 13226 99.72% 122.01-123 133 1.00% 4426 33.37% 8970 67.63%
171.01-172 15 0.1% 65 0.49% 13213 99.62% 121.01-122 108 0.81% 4534 34.19% 8837 66.63%
170.01-171 20 0.15% 85 0.64% 13198 99.51% 120.01-121 97 0.73% 4631 34.92% 8729 65.81%
169.01-170 26 0.20% M 0.84% 13178 99.36% 119.01-120 114 0.86% 4745 35.78% 8632 65.08%
168.01 - 169 30 0.23% 141 1.06% 13152 99.16%  118.01- 119 136 1.03% 4881 36.80% 8518 64.22%
167.01- 168 36 0.27% 177 1.33% 13122 98.94% 117.01-118 118 0.89% 4999 37.69% 8382 63.20%
166.01 - 167 40 0.30% 217 1.64% 13086 98.67% 116.01-117 137 1.03% 5136 38.72% 8264 62.31%
165.01 - 166 52 0.39% 269 2.03% 13046 98.36%  115.01- 116 118 0.89% 5254 39.61% 8127 61.28%
164.01 - 165 64 0.48% 333 251% 12994 97.97% 114.01-115 17 0.88% 5371 40.50% 8009 60.39%
163.01 - 164 46 0.35% 379 2.86% 12930 97.49% 113.01-114 112 0.84% 5483 41.34% 7892 59.50%
162.01- 163 50 0.38% 429 3.23% 12884 97.14% 112.01-113 135 1.02% 5618 42.36% 7780 58.66 %
161.01 - 162 70 0.53% 499 3.76% 12834 96.77%  111.01-112 127 0.96% 5745 43.32% 7645 57.64%
160.01 - 161 62 0.47% 561 4.23% 12764 96.24% 110.01-111 139 1.05% 5884 44.36% 7518 56.68 %
159.01 - 160 63 0.48% 624 4.70% 12702 95.77% 109.01 - 110 127 0.96% 6011 45.32% 7379 55.64%
158.01 - 159 70 0.53% 694 523% 12639 95.30% 108.01-109 131 0.99% 6142 46.31% 7252 54.68%
157.01 - 158 90 0.68% 784 591% 12569 94.77% 107.01- 108 123 0.93% 6265 47.24% 7121 53.69%
156.01 - 157 81 0.61% 865 6.52% 12479 94.09% 106.01-107 140 1.06% 6405 48.29% 6998 52.76%
155.01 - 156 85 0.64% 950 7.16% 12398 93.48% 105.01-106 150 1.13% 6555 49.42% 6858 51.71%
154.01- 155 89 0.67% 1039 7.83% 12313 92.84% 104.01-105 145 1.09% 6700 50.52% 6708 50.58 %
153.01 - 154 76 0.57% 1115 8.41% 12224 92.17% 103.01 - 104 132 1.00% 6832 51.51% 6563 49.48%
152.01- 153 90 0.68% 1205 9.09% 12148 91.59% 102.01-103 135 1.02% 6967 52.53% 6431 48.49%
151.01 - 152 89 0.67% 1294 9.76% 12058 90.91% 101.01-102 149 1.12% 7116 53.65% 6296 47.47%

150.01 - 151 71 0.54% 1365 10.29% 11969 90.24% 100.01 - 101 126 0.95% 7242 54.60% 6147 46.35%
149.01 - 150 92 0.69% 1457 10.99% 11898 89.71%  99.01-100 145 1.09% 7387 55.70% 6021 45.40%
148.01 - 149 79 0.60% 1536 11.58% 11806 89.01%  98.01-99 137 1.03% 7524 56.73% 5876 44.30%
147.01- 148 96 0.72% 1632 12.30% 11727 88.42%  97.01-98 147 1.11% 7671 57.84% 5739 43.27%
146.01 - 147 109 0.82% 1741 13.13% 11631 87.70%  96.01-97 150 1.13% 7821 58.97% 5592 42.16%
145.01 - 146 112 0.84% 1853 13.97% 11522 86.87% = 95.01-96 140 1.06% 7961 60.02% 5442 41.03%
144.01 - 145 104 0.78% 1957 14.76% 11410 86.03%  94.01-95 160 1.21% 8121 61.23% 5302 39.98%
143.01 - 144 114 0.86% 2071 15.61% 11306 85.24%  93.01-9%4 125 0.94% 8246 62.17% 5142 38.77%
142.01- 143 99 0.75% 2170 16.36% 11192 84.39%  92.01-93 132 1.00% 8378 63.17% 5017 37.83%
141.01-142 112 0.84% 2282 17.21% 11093 83.64%  91.01-92 125 0.94% 8503 64.11% 4885 36.83%
140.01 - 141 98 0.74% 2380 17.94% 10981 82.79%  90.01-91 153 1.15% 8656 65.26% 4760 35.89%
139.01 - 140 M 0.84% 2491 18.78% 10883 82.06% = 89.01-90 168 1.27% 8824 66.53% 4607 34.74%
138.01- 139 125 0.94% 2616 19.72% 10772 81.22%  88.01-89 144 1.09% 8968 67.62% 4439 33.47%
137.01-138 119 0.90% 2735 20.62% 10647 80.28%  87.01-88 139 1.05% 9107 68.66% 4295 32.38%
136.01 - 137 99 0.75% 2834 21.37% 10528 79.38%  86.01-87 141 1.06% 9248 69.73% 4156 31.34%
135.01- 136 17 0.88% 2951 22.25% 10429 78.63% @ 85.01-86 145 1.09% 9393 70.82% 4015 30.27%
134.01-135 106 0.80% 3057 23.05% 10312 77.75%  84.01-85 145 1.09% 9538 71.91% 3870 29.18%
133.01-134 109 0.82% 3166 23.87% 10206 76.95%  83.01-84 143 1.08% 9681 72.99% 3725 28.09%
132.01-133 106 0.80% 3272 24.67% 10097 76.13%  82.01-83 143 1.08% 9824 74.07% 3582 27.01%
131.01-132 120 0.90% 3392 25.57% 9991 75.33%  81.01-82 116 0.87% 9940 74.95% 3439 25.93%
130.01- 131 115 0.87% 3507 26.44% 9871 74.43%  80.01-81 126 0.95% 10066 75.90% 3323 25.05%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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131 0.99%
142 1.07%
110 0.83%
112 0.84%
106 0.80%
97 0.73%
96 0.72%
90 0.68%
93 0.70%
74 0.56%
88 0.66%
98 0.74%
72 0.54%
63 0.48%
72 0.54%
73 0.55%
66 0.50%
64 0.48%
49 0.37%
42 0.32%
48 0.36%
57 0.43%
52 0.39%
42 0.32%
41 0.31%
34 0.26%
39 0.29%
46 0.35%
41 0.31%
37 0.28%
36 0.27%
27 0.20%
29 0.22%
29 0.22%
27 0.20%
24 0.18%
22 0.17%
27 0.20%
24 0.18%

16 0.12%
17 0.13%
17 0.13%
18 0.14%
17 0.13%
16 0.12%
16 0.12%
24 0.18%
15 0.11%
22 0.17%
25 0.19%
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10197 76.88% 3197 24.10%
10339 77.95% 3066 23.12%
10449 78.78% 2924 22.05%
10561 79.63% 2814 21.22%
10667 80.43% 2702 20.37%
10764 81.16% 2596 19.57%
10860 81.88% 2499 18.84%
10950 82.56% 2403 18.12%
11043 83.26% 2313 17.44%
1117 83.82% 2220 16.74%
11205 84.48% 2146 16.18%
11303 85.22% 2058 15.52%
11375 85.76% 1960 14.78%
11438 86.24% 1888 14.24%
11510 86.78% 1825 13.76%
11583 87.33% 1753 13.22%
11649 87.83% 1680 12.67%
11713 88.31% 1614 12.17%
11762 88.68% 1550 11.69%
11804 89.00% 1501 11.32%
11852 89.36% 1459 11.00%
11909 89.79% 1411 10.64%
11961 90.18% 1354 10.21%
12003 90.50% 1302 9.82%
12044 90.81% 1260 9.50%
12078 91.07% 1219 9.19%
12117 91.36% 1185 8.93%
12163 91.71% 1146 8.64%
12204 92.02% 1100 8.29%
12241 92.29% 1059 7.98%
12277 92.57% 1022 7.711%
12304 92.77% 986 7.43%
12333 92.99% 959 7.23%
12362 93.21% 930 7.01%
12389 93.41% 901 6.79%
12413 93.59% 874 6.59%
12435 93.76% 850 6.41%
12462 93.96% 828 6.24%
12486 94.14% 801 6.04%
12502 94.26% 777 5.86%
12519 94.39% 761 5.74%
12536 94.52% 744 5.61%
12554 94.65% 727 5.48%
12571 94.78% 709 5.35%
12587 94.90% 692 5.22%
12603 95.02% 676 5.10%
12627 95.20% 660 4.98%
12642 95.32% 636 4.80%
12664 95.48% 621 4.68%
12689 95.67% 599 4.52%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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29 0.22%
22 0.17%
18 0.14%
31 0.23%
22 0.17%
19 0.14%
21 0.16%
28 0.21%
24 0.18%
25 0.19%
25 0.19%
22 0.17%
25 0.19%
21 0.16%
35 0.26%
35 0.26%
23 0.17%
32 0.24%
21 0.16%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
21 0.16%

9 0.07%
7 0.05%
6 0.05%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
9 0.07%
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12718 95.89%
12740 96.06%
12758 96.19%
12789 96.43%
12811 96.59%
12830 96.74%
12851 96.89%
12879 97.10%
12903 97.29%
12928 97.47%
12953 97.66%
12975 97.83%
13000 98.02%
13021 98.18%
13056 98.44%
13091 98.70%
13114 98.88%
13146 99.12%
13167 99.28%
13187 99.43%
13207 99.58%
13228 99.74%
13237 99.80%
13244 99.86%
13250 99.90%
13251 99.91%
13254 99.93%
13254 99.93%
13254 99.93%
13263  100.00%
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574 4.33%
545 4.11%
523 3.94%
505 3.81%
474 3.57%
452 3.41%
433 3.26%
412 3.11%
384 2.90%
360 2.71%
335 2.53%
310 2.34%
288 217%
263 1.98%
242 1.82%
207 1.56%
172 1.30%
149 1.12%
17 0.88%
96 0.72%
76 0.57%
56 0.42%
35 0.26%
26 0.20%
19 0.14%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%



